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The menu of Sakura Sushi from South Lyon includes 154 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $11.6. You can view the categories on the menu below. Sakura Sushi, located in picturesque
South Lyon, M, is a charming Japanese restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 4.5 stars. Open
daily from 11:00 AM to 9:30 PM, it invites you to savor authentic Japanese cuisine. To ensure a delightful dining
experience, we recommend calling ahead to reserve your table at (248) 573-7995. For those who prefer to enjoy
their meals at home, Sakura Sushi partners with Uber Eats and DoorDash for convenient delivery. With a menu
that includes delicious vegetarian options and comforting favorites, there's something for everyone. If you're in
the mood for variety, you might also explore nearby eateries like Jimmy John's Gourmet Sandwiches and
Aubree's Pizzeria Grill. We’d love to hear about your favorite dish—don’t forget to leave a review!.
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Sakura Sushi Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

MOUNTAIN DEW $2.7
Drinks

PEACH JAPANESE SODA $5.5
Rolls

10. SALMON ROLL $7.3
Soft Drinks

PEPSI $2.7
Extra Sauce

SIDE YUMMY SAUCE $0.8
Appetizers

4. GYOZA $7.8
Inside-Out-Maki

BOSTON ROLL $7.0
Sushi Roll

CALIFORNIA ROLL $7.0
Kids Meals

KIDS CHICKEN TENDER AND

FRENCH FRIES $8.0
Soup & Salad
2. ONION SOUP $3.3

| Love Sushi Special Rolls

14. SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL $8.5

Modifiers

EDAMAME $5.8

Specialty Rolls

3. RAINBOW ROLL $14.0
Hibachi Lunch

5. HIBACHI SALMON LUNCH $9.5
Hibachi Dinner

2. HIBACHI CHICKEN DINNER $17.0
Sashimi A La Carte

1 PIECE CRAB STICK SASHIMI $3.0
Specialty Roll

SPICY CALIFORNIA ROLL $7.5

Traditional Rolls
8. AVOCADO ROLL $6.3

Special Bento Box

3. SHRIMP TERIYAKI BENTO BOX $17.8

Most Loved Restaurants

SIDE GINGER DRESSING $1.0
Roll A La Carte

9. VEGETABLE ROLL $6.5
Maki( Roll Sushi)

11. TUNA ROLL $7.3
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(Tg) Hibachi Side Order
(K)

SIDE HIBACHI NOODLE $6.5

Raw Sushi Roll

5. SPICY SALMON ROLL $7.3

Sushi Roll Or Hand Roll
(Japanese)

12. YELLOWTAIL ROLL $7.3

Chefs Special Rolls

4. DRAGON ROLL $14.5

Koho Special Roll

1. SAKURA ROLL $15.0
Beveage

ORIGINAL JAPANESE SODA $5.5
Chef&#39;S Special Rolls
13. FUJI ROLL $14.0

Japanese Vegetable Rolls

SWEET POTATO ROLL $7.3

Lunch Grilled Viethamese
Noodle Bowl

SHRIMP NOODLE BOWL LUNCH $10.0

House Sushi A La Carte

1 PIECE SHRIMP SUSHI $3.0

Beverages - Pepsi

Fountain
CHERRY PEPSI $2.7

Lunch Sushi Special Roll

ANY 2 ROLLS $14.0

Lunch Specials - Maki

ANY 3 ROLLS $19.0
Sodas & Non - Alc
MELON JAPANESE SODA $5.5

Ingredients Used

MISO

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
TUNA STEAK

Soup, Salad, And Chili

MISO SOUP $3.3

Salads

3. HOUSE SALAD $3.5
5. CRAB SALAD $7.5

Sushi Rolls

CUCUMBER ROLL $6.3
SUSHI

Bento Box
1. CHICKEN TERIYAKI BENTO BOX $16.8
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2. BEEF TERIYAKI BENTO BOX

Soft Drink

BLUE HAWAII JAPANESE SODA
COCONUT JAPANESE SODA

Sushi A La Carte

1 PIECE CRAB STICK SUSHI
1 PIECE SALMON SUSHI

Side Sauce

SIDE GYOZA (DUMPLING) SAUCE
SIDE CRAB RANGOON SAUCE

Lunch Hibachi

3. HIBACHI STEAK LUNCH
4. HIBACHI SHRIMP LUNCH

From Sushi Bar Entree

1. SUSHIFOR 1
2. SASHIMIFOR 1

Hibachi From Kitchen

Lunch

1. HIBACHI VEGETABLE LUNCH
2. HIBACHI CHICKEN LUNCH

Donburi
4. CHIRASHI
SALMON DON
TUNA DON

$17.8

$5.5
$5.5

$3.0
$3.0

$1.0
$1.0

$9.5
$9.5

$18.0
$18.5

$8.3
$9.0

$18.5
$20.0
$20.0

Beverages

DIET PEPSI $2.7
STRAWBERRY JAPANESE SODA $5.5
LYCHEE JAPANESE SODA $5.5
Entrées

SPRING ROLL $3.4
5. SHRIMP TEMPURA APPETIZER $8.0
4, SEAWEED SALAD $6.5
SPRING ROLLS

Side Dishes

SIDE FRENCH FRIES $4.5
SIDE BROCCOLI $7.0
SIDE ZUCCHINI $7.0
SIDE GARLIC BUTTER $1.3
Side Order

SIDE VEGTABLE FRIED RICE

SIDE MIX VEGTABLES $7.0
SIDE STEAM CARROTS $4.0
SIDE GINGER SAUCE $0.8
Party Tray

HIBACHI CHICKEN PARTY TRAY $109.0
(6-8 PEOPLE)

HIBACHI CHICKEN SHRIMP $143.0

STEAK PARTY (6-8 PEOPLE)

CHICKEN FRIED RICE PARTY TRAY
(4-6 PEOPLE)

SUSHI PARTY TRAY FOR 4 $81.0

$54.0

Popular Items
CRAB RANGOON $7.8
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2. PONTIAC ROLL $15.0
6. SPICY TUNA ROLL $7.3
3 ROLL COMBO

Hibachi Side Order

SIDE HIBACHI CHICKEN $7.0
SIDE HIBACHI SHRIMP $7.0

SIDE CHICKEN FRIED RICE
SIDE SHRIMP FRIED RICE

Lunch Noodle Bowl

1. CHICKEN TERIYAKI NOODLE

BOWL LUNCH $9.5
2. CHICKEN TENDER NOODLE s05
BOWL LUNCH '

3. BEEF NOODLE BOWL LUNCH $10.0

VEGETABLE NOODLE BOWL

LUNCH $9.3

Dinner Fried Rice Bowls

1. VEGETABLE FRIED RICE BOWL $14.5
3. CHICKEN TENDER FRIED RICE

DINNER BOWL $16.0
4. BEEF TERIYAKI FRIED RICE 5180
DINNER BOWL '
5.SHRIMP FRIED RICE DINNER 5180
BOWL .
CHICKEN TERIYAKI FRIEDRICE ¢ ¢

DINNER BOWL

Dinner Noodle Bowl

1. VEGETABLE NOODLE BOWL $15.5

2. CHICKEN TERYIYAKI NOODLE
BOWL DINNER BOWL

3. CHICKEN TENDER NOODLE
BOWL DINNER BOWL

$17.0

$17.0

4. BEEF NOODLE BOWL DINNER
BOWL

SHRIMP NOODLE DINNER BOWL

Lunch Fried Rice Bowl
1. CHICKEN TERIYAKI FRIED RICE

LUNCH BOWL

2. CHICKEN TENDER FRIED RICE
LUNCH BOWL

3. BEEF FRIED RICE LUNCH BOWL

SHRIMP FRIED RICH RICE LUNCH
BOWL

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE LUNCH
BOWL

Side Orders

SIDE HIBACHI FRIED RICE
SIDE WHITE RICE

SIDE STEAK

SIDE SALMON

SIDE EEL SAUCE

SIDE SPICY MAYO

Special Roll

6. LAS VEGAS ROLL

7. CRYSTAL ROLL

8. KAMI KAZE ROLL

9. GODZILLA ROLLL
10. MONSTER ROLL
12.RED DRAGON ROLL

Roll And Hand Roll

11. SPIDER ROLL
= 2. PHILLY ROLL
3. ALASKA ROLL

$19.0

$19.0

$8.5

$8.5
$9.0

$9.0

$8.3

$6.5
$3.5
$8.5
$8.5
$1.0
$1.3

$14.0
$13.5
$13.5
$15.0
$15.5
$15.5

$12.5
$7.3
$7.3
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4. CLASSIC ROLL $7.3
15. CHICKEN TERIYAKI ROLL $7.8
16. TEMPURA SPICY CALIFORNIA $9.5
ROLL

EEL CUCUMBER ROLL $8.0
17. SNOW CRAB ROLL $7.0
Sushi

1 PIECE YELLOWTAIL SUSHI $3.0
1 PIECE TUNA SUSHI $3.0
1 PIECE EEL SUSHI $3.4
1 PIECE STRIP BASS SUSHI $3.0
1 PIECE EGG CAKE SUSHI $3.0
1 PIECE WHITE TUNA SUSHI $3.0
1 PIECE OCTOPUS SUSHI $3.0
1 PIECE MACKEREL SUSHI $3.0
Dinner Hibachi

1. HIBACHI VEGETABLE DINNER $15.0
3. HIBACHI STEAK DINNER $20.0
4. HIBACHI SHRIMP DINNER $20.0
5. HIBACHI SALMON DINNER $20.0
6. CHICKEN AND SHRIMP HIBACHI $21.0
DINNER

7. CHICKEN AND STEAK HIBACHI $21.0
DINNER

8. SHRIMP AND STEAK HIBACHI $22.0
DINNER

CHICKEN SHRIMP STEAK HIBACHI $28.0
DINNER

Sashimi

1 PIECE SHRIMP SASHIMI $3.0
1 PIECE YELLOWTAIL SASHIMI $3.0

1 PIECE TUNA SASHIMI $3.0

1 PIECE SALMON SASHIMI

1 PIECE EEL SASHIMI

1 PIECE STRIP BASS SASHIMI

1 PIECE MACKEREL SASHIMI

1 PIECE OCTOPUS SASHIMI

1 PIECE WHITE TUNAS SASHIMI

$3.0
$3.4
$3.0
$3.0
$3.0
$3.0
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1 PIECE EGG CAKE SASHIMI $3.0
Sakura Sushi
21895 Pontiac Trl, South Lyon, Opening Hours:

United States

Made with Menu
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