Sakura



Sakura Sushi Menu

https://menuweb.menu 21895 Pontiac Trl, South Lyon, United States +12485737995









The **menu of Sakura Sushi** from <u>South Lyon</u> includes **154** dishes. On average the *dishes or drinks on <u>the menu</u>* cost approximately \$11.6. You can view the categories on the menu below. Sakura <u>Sushi</u>, located in picturesque South Lyon, MI, is a charming Japanese restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 4.5 stars. Open daily from 11:00 AM to 9:30 PM, it invites you to savor authentic Japanese cuisine. To ensure a delightful dining experience, we recommend calling ahead to reserve your table at (248) 573-7995. For those who prefer to enjoy their meals at home, Sakura Sushi partners with Uber Eats and DoorDash for convenient delivery. With a menu that includes delicious vegetarian options and comforting favorites, there's something for everyone. If you're in the mood for variety, you might also explore nearby eateries like Jimmy John's Gourmet Sandwiches and Aubree's Pizzeria Grill. We'd love to hear about your favorite dish—don't forget to leave a review!



Non Alcoholic Drinks MOUNTAIN DEW	\$2.7	Modifiers EDAMAME	\$5.8
Drinks PEACH JAPANESE SODA	\$5.5	Specialty Rolls 3. RAINBOW ROLL \$1	L4.0
Rolls 10. SALMON ROLL	\$7.3	Hibachi Lunch 5. HIBACHI SALMON LUNCH	59.5
Soft Drinks PEPSI	\$2.7	Hibachi Dinner 2. HIBACHI CHICKEN DINNER \$1	L7.0
Extra Sauce SIDE YUMMY SAUCE	\$0.8	Sashimi A La Carte 1 PIECE CRAB STICK SASHIMI	\$3.0
Appetizers 4. GYOZA	\$7.8	Specialty Roll SPICY CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$ 7. 5
Inside-Out-Maki BOSTON ROLL	\$7.0	Traditional Rolls 8. AVOCADO ROLL	6.3
Sushi Roll CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$7.0	Special Bento Box 3. SHRIMP TERIYAKI BENTO BOX \$1	L7.8
KIDS CHICKEN TENDER AND FRENCH FRIES	\$8.0	Most Loved Restaurants SIDE GINGER DRESSING	S
Soup & Salad 2. ONION SOUP	\$3.3	Roll A La Carte 9. VEGETABLE ROLL	6.5
I Love Sushi Special Ro	·	Maki(Roll Sushi) 11. TUNA ROLL	§7.3



(Tg) Hibachi Side Ord (K)	er
SIDE HIBACHI NOODLE	9

\$6.5

Beverages - Pepsi Fountain

CHERRY PEPSI \$2.7

Raw Sushi Roll

5. SPICY SALMON ROLL \$7.3

Lunch Sushi Special Roll

ANY 2 ROLLS \$14.0

Sushi Roll Or Hand Roll (Japanese)

12. YELLOWTAIL ROLL \$7.3

Lunch Specials - Maki

ANY 3 ROLLS \$19.0

Chefs Special Rolls

4. DRAGON ROLL \$14.5

Sodas & Non - Alc

MELON JAPANESE SODA \$5.5

Koho Special Roll

1. SAKURA ROLL \$15.0

Ingredients Used

MISO

Beveage

ORIGINAL JAPANESE SODA \$5.5

These Types Of Dishes **Are Being Served**

TUNA STEAK

Chef'S Special Rolls

13. FUJI ROLL \$14.0

Soup, Salad, And Chili

MISO SOUP \$3.3

Japanese Vegetable Rolls

SWEET POTATO ROLL \$7.3

Salads

3. HOUSE SALAD \$3.5

5. CRAB SALAD \$7.5

Lunch Grilled Vietnamese Noodle Bowl

SHRIMP NOODLE BOWL LUNCH \$10.0

Sushi Rolls

CUCUMBER ROLL \$6.3

House Sushi A La Carte

1 PIECE SHRIMP SUSHI \$3.0

Bento Box

SUSHI

1. CHICKEN TERIYAKI BENTO BOX \$16.8

	307
A SOL	W2

\$7.8

2. BEEF TERIYAKI BENTO BOX	\$17.8	Beverages	
		DIET PEPSI	\$2.7
Soft Drink		STRAWBERRY JAPANESE SODA	\$5.5
BLUE HAWAII JAPANESE SODA	\$5.5	LYCHEE JAPANESE SODA	\$5.5
COCONUT JAPANESE SODA	\$5.5		
Overhi Alla Osada		Entrées	
Sushi A La Carte		SPRING ROLL	\$3.4
1 PIECE CRAB STICK SUSHI	\$3.0	5. SHRIMP TEMPURA APPETIZER	\$8.0
1 PIECE SALMON SUSHI	\$3.0	4. SEAWEED SALAD	\$6.5
Cido Couso		SPRING ROLLS	
Side Sauce			
SIDE GYOZA (DUMPLING) SAUCE	\$1.0	Side Dishes	
SIDE CRAB RANGOON SAUCE	\$1.0	SIDE FRENCH FRIES	\$4.5
Lunch Hibachi		SIDE BROCCOLI	\$7.0
		SIDE ZUCCHINI	\$7.0
3. HIBACHI STEAK LUNCH	\$9.5	SIDE GARLIC BUTTER	\$1.3
4. HIBACHI SHRIMP LUNCH	\$9.5		
From Sushi Bar Entree	a	Side Order	
		SIDE VEGTABLE FRIED RICE	
1. SUSHI FOR 1	\$18.0	SIDE MIX VEGTABLES	\$7.0
2. SASHIMI FOR 1	\$18.5	SIDE STEAM CARROTS	\$4.0
Hibachi From Kitchen		SIDE GINGER SAUCE	\$0.8
Lunch		Party Tray	
1. HIBACHI VEGETABLE LUNCH	\$8.3	HIBACHI CHICKENI BARTY TRAV	
2. HIBACHI CHICKEN LUNCH	\$9.0	(6-8 PEOPLE)	\$109.0
D a sala a sai		HIBACHI CHICKEN SHRIMP STEAK PARTY (6-8 PEOPLE)	\$143.0
Donburi		CHICKEN FRIED RICE PARTY TRAY	0540
4. CHIRASHI	\$18.5	(4-6 PEOPLE)	\$54.0
SALMON DON	\$20.0	SUSHI PARTY TRAY FOR 4	\$81.0
TUNA DON	\$20.0	Danular Harra	
		Popular Items	

CRAB RANGOON

2. PONTIAC ROLL	\$15.0	4. BEEF NOODLE BOWL DINNER	\$19.0
6. SPICY TUNA ROLL	\$7.3	BOWL	
3 ROLL COMBO		SHRIMP NOODLE DINNER BOWL	\$19.0
Hibachi Side Order		Lunch Fried Rice Bow	
SIDE HIBACHI CHICKEN	\$7.0	1. CHICKEN TERIYAKI FRIED RICE LUNCH BOWL	\$8.5
SIDE HIBACHI SHRIMP	\$7.0	2. CHICKEN TENDER FRIED RICE LUNCH BOWL	\$8.5
SIDE CHICKEN FRIED RICE			00.0
SIDE SHRIMP FRIED RICE		3. BEEF FRIED RICE LUNCH BOWL	\$9.0
Lunch Noodle Bowl		SHRIMP FRIED RICH RICE LUNCH BOWL	\$9.0
1. CHICKEN TERIYAKI NOODLE BOWL LUNCH	\$9.5	VEGETABLE FRIED RICE LUNCH BOWL	\$8.3
2. CHICKEN TENDER NOODLE BOWL LUNCH	\$9.5	Side Orders	
3. BEEF NOODLE BOWL LUNCH	\$10.0	SIDE HIBACHI FRIED RICE	\$6.5
VEGETABLE NOODLE BOWL	\$9.3	SIDE WHITE RICE	\$3.5
LUNCH		SIDE STEAK	\$8.5
	l_	SIDE SALMON	\$8.5
Dinner Fried Rice Bow	IS	SIDE EEL SAUCE	\$1.0
1. VEGETABLE FRIED RICE BOWL	\$14.5	SIDE SPICY MAYO	\$1.3
3. CHICKEN TENDER FRIED RICE DINNER BOWL	\$16.0		, -
4. BEEF TERIYAKI FRIED RICE	040.0	Special Roll	
DINNER BOWL	\$18.0	6. LAS VEGAS ROLL	\$14.0
5.SHRIMP FRIED RICE DINNER BOWL	\$18.0	7. CRYSTAL ROLL	\$13.5
		8. KAMI KAZE ROLL	\$13.5
CHICKEN TERIYAKI FRIED RICE DINNER BOWL	\$16.0	9. GODZILLA ROLLL	\$15.0
		10. MONSTER ROLL	\$15.5
Dinner Noodle Bowl		12.RED DRAGON ROLL	\$15.5
1. VEGETABLE NOODLE BOWL	\$15.5	Dell And Hand Dell	
2. CHICKEN TERYIYAKI NOODLE BOWL DINNER BOWL	\$17.0	Roll And Hand Roll 11. SPIDER ROLL	\$12.5
3. CHICKEN TENDER NOODLE BOWL DINNER BOWL	\$17.0	2. PHILLY ROLL	\$7.3

3. ALASKA ROLL

7	-
A	\$

4. CLASSIC ROLL	\$7.3	1 PIECE SALMON SASHIMI	\$3.0
15. CHICKEN TERIYAKI ROLL	\$7.8	1 PIECE EEL SASHIMI	\$3.4
16. TEMPURA SPICY CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$9.5	1 PIECE STRIP BASS SASHIMI	\$3.0
		1 PIECE MACKEREL SASHIMI	\$3.0
EEL CUCUMBER ROLL	\$8.0	1 PIECE OCTOPUS SASHIMI	\$3.0
17. SNOW CRAB ROLL	\$7.0	THESE SCIOI 63 SASITIMI	Ψ3.0
		1 PIECE WHITE TUNAS SASHIMI	\$3.0

Sushi

1 PIECE YELLOWTAIL SUSHI	\$3.0
1 PIECE TUNA SUSHI	\$3.0
1 PIECE EEL SUSHI	\$3.4
1 PIECE STRIP BASS SUSHI	\$3.0
1 PIECE EGG CAKE SUSHI	\$3.0
1 PIECE WHITE TUNA SUSHI	\$3.0
1 PIECE OCTOPUS SUSHI	\$3.0
1 PIECE MACKEREL SUSHI	\$3.0

Dinner Hibachi

1. HIBACHI VEGETABLE DINNER	\$15.0
3. HIBACHI STEAK DINNER	\$20.0
4. HIBACHI SHRIMP DINNER	\$20.0
5. HIBACHI SALMON DINNER	\$20.0
6. CHICKEN AND SHRIMP HIBACHI DINNER	\$21.0
7. CHICKEN AND STEAK HIBACHI DINNER	\$21.0
8. SHRIMP AND STEAK HIBACHI DINNER	\$22.0
CHICKEN SHRIMP STEAK HIBACHI DINNER	\$28.0

Sashimi

1 PIECE SHRIMP SASHIMI	\$3.0
1 PIECE YELLOWTAIL SASHIMI	\$3.0
1 PIECE TUNA SASHIMI	\$3.0



1 PIECE EGG CAKE SASHIMI

\$3.0

Sakura Sushi

21895 Pontiac Trl, South Lyon, United States

Opening Hours:



Made with Menu